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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 5 January Meeting with BlackRock, on economic and financial developments 

– teleconference

Meeting with the Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr John C. 

Williams, President, Ms Lorie Logan, SOMA Manager, and

Ms Anne Baum, Head of the Markets Group, on economic and

financial developments – teleconference

Thursday, 6 January Meeting with University of Bonn, University of Mannheim, 

University of Tübingen, ifo Institute, Stanford University, University

of Notre Dame and other research institutes and universities, on

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Saturday, 8 January Virtual Annual Meeting of the Allied Social Science Associations 

(ASSA) – participation in American Finance Association (AFA)

panel on “Climate and the financial system”, speech on “Looking

through higher energy prices? Monetary policy and the green

transition”

Monday, 10 January Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 11 January Executive Board ECB

Attendance at ceremony marking the change of office of the

President of the Deutsche Bundesbank

Remote

participation

Friday, 14 January Meeting with Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective 

Goods, on economic and financial developments – teleconference

Meeting with Columbia University, on economic and financial 

developments – teleconference

Sunday, 16 January Pre-recorded video message at the event “Dürfen wir mehr Europa 

wagen?”, organised by FutureLab, Aloisiuskolleg, Bonn

Monday, 17 January Meeting with Bruegel, on economic and financial developments – 

teleconference
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Tuesday, 18 January Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 19 January Meeting with London School of Economics, on economic and 

financial developments – teleconference

Meeting with University of Mannheim, on economic and financial 

developments – teleconference

Thursday, 20 January Meeting with University of Mannheim, on economic and financial 

developments – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 21 January Attendance at virtual event of Markus’ Academy, “Inflation Debate 

between Paul R. Krugman and Lawrence H. Summers – Part II”

Tuesday, 25 January Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 26 January Meeting with Finance Minister of Baden-Württemberg, Mr Danyal 

Bayaz, on economic and financial developments – teleconference


